CERAMIC RESONATOR-SMD
    GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1 of 5
Page 1 of 5
SMR 2218 A and B Series
RALTRON ELECTRONI CS ▪  10400  N .W.  33 r d  STREET ▪  M iam i ,  F l o r i da  33172  ▪  U .S .A .
Telephone: +1-305-593-6033 ▪  Fax: +1-305-594-3973  ▪  e-mail: sales@raltron.com  ▪  web site: http://www.raltron.com
• ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

RALTRON ELECTRONI CS ▪  10400  N .W.  33 r d  STREET ▪  M iam i ,  F l o r i da  33172  ▪  U .S .A .
Telephone: +1-305-593-6033 ▪  Fax: +1-305-594-3973  ▪  e-mail: sales@raltron.com  ▪  web site: http://www.raltron.com
• PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series -
Frequency
(MHz)
- Pads
Package type
(mm)
-
Operating Temperature
(℃)
-
Load
(pF)
SMR - 24.000 ~ 60.000 -
A=2pads
B=3pads
2218=2.2x1.8 -
Blank=Standard
EXT1=Extended 1
- 10
Example: SMR-27.000-A2218-100